
GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT:

Memorial Park - 1315 E Pikes Peak Ave. Fields are located on the Union side of the park by the Veladrome

Venezia Park - 3555 Briargate Pkwy.

TEAMS

Cottonwood Broncos Rampart War Eagles

Cottonwood Bears

Fountain Trojans

Memorial Broncos  

Away Home

Tuesday 08/22/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Cottonwood Bears VS Fountain Trojans 1

Wednesday 08/23/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Rampart War Eagles VS Memorial Broncos 2

BYE Cottonwood Broncos

 

Tuesday 08/29/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Memorial Broncos VS Cottonwood Broncos 3

Wednesday 08/30/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Rampart War Eagles VS Cottonwood Bears 4

BYE Fountain Trojans

Tuesday 09/05/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Cottonwood Broncos VS Rampart War Eagles 5

Wednesday 09/06/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Fountain Trojans VS Memorial Broncos 6

BYE Cottonwood Bears

Tuesday 09/12/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Fountain Trojans VS Rampart War Eagles 7

Wednesday 09/13/23

Field #4 6:00 PM Cottonwood Bears VS Cottonwood Broncos 8

BYE Memorial Broncos

Tuesday 09/19/23

Field #4 5:45 PM Cottonwood Broncos VS Fountain Trojans 9

Wednesday 09/20/23

Field #4 5:45 PM Cottonwood Bears VS Memorial Broncos 10

BYE Rampart War Eagles

Tuesday 09/26/23

Field #4 5:45 PM Memorial Broncos VS Rampart War Eagles 11

Wednesday 09/27/23

Field #4 5:45 PM Fountain Trojans VS Cottonwood Bears 12

BYE Cottonwood Broncos

Tuesday 10/03/23

Field #4 5:45 PM Cottonwood Broncos VS Memorial Broncos 13

Wednesday 10/04/23

Field #4 5:45 PM Cottonwood Bears VS Rampart War Eagles 14

BYE Fountain Trojans

Game Location Change Below

Tuesday 10/10/23

Venezia West 6:00 PM Rampart War Eagles VS Cottonwood Broncos 15

Venezia East 6:00 PM Memorial Broncos VS Fountain Trojans

BYE Cottonwood Bears 16

Tuesday 10/17/23

Venezia West 6:00 PM Fountain Trojans VS Cottonwood Broncos 17

Venezia East 6:00 PM Memorial Broncos VS Cottonwood Bears
BYE Rampart War Eagles 18

1315 East Pikes Peak Avenue

Colorado Springs, CO  80909

Phone:  (719) 385-5981  |  Fax:  (719) 385-6013 | Web: coloradosprings.gov/Youth-Sports

6th GRADE l  CITY LEAGUE

2023 YOUTH FOOTBALL

COACHES… PLEASE RETURN ALL EQUIPMENT AFTER YOUR LAST GAME.

Note:  Weather conditions are not always the best. Games will be played in inclement weather (cold temperatures, wind or rain). 

These may be the best conditions we receive.  When in doubt... report to the field.  For cancellations visit, call (719) 385-5981; 

select 2, OR Facebook @ Colorado-Springs-Sports-Office.

Parks, Recreation and Cultural Services

Sports Office


